PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
SIZE RANGE: • 3”-36”
MATERIAL: • MJ x MJ Connector and T-Head Spacers manufactured from high strength ductile iron in
accordance with ASTM A536 Grade 65-45-12.
PRESSURE RATING: • 350 PSI Water Working Pressure 3”- 24”
• 250 PSI Water Working Pressure 30” & 36”
TESTING: • Manufactured in accordance with ANSI/AWWA C153/A21.53 and ANSI/AWWA C110/
A210.10.

(Inch)
Diameter
(OD-Inch)
T -1
(Inch)
T - 2
(Inch)
Casting
Weight (lbs)
Weight (lbs)
w/accessories
3 DMCPEP3 2 4 N/A N/A 4 4.00 3.96 0.28 0.33 6.70 11.33
4 DMCPEP4 2 4 N/A N/A 4 4.00 4.80 0.29 0.34 8.2 14.82
6 DMCPEP6 2 4 2 3/4" X 4-1/2" 6 4.00 6.90 0.31 0.36 15.4 24.98
8 DMCPEP8 2 4 2 3/4"X5" 6 4.00 9.05 0.33 0.38 18 28.17
10 DMCPEP10 2 4 4 3/4"X5" 8 4.00 11.10 0.35 0.40 30.4 43.59
12 DMCPEP12 2 4 4 3/4" X 5-1/2" 8 4.50 13.20 0.36 0.42 31.2 45.35
14 DMCPEP14 2 10 N/A N/A 10 6.00 15.30 0.40 0.47 54.93 71.49
16 DMCPEP16 2 12 N/A N/A 12 6.80 17.40 0.33 0.45 64.27 83.81
18 DMCPEP18 2 12 N/A N/A 12 6.80 19.50 0.42 0.54 84.18 104.66
20 DMCPEP20 2 14 N/A N/A 14 6.80 21.60 0.41 0.53 85.25 108.22
24 DMCPEP24 2 16 N/A N/A 16 6.80 25.80 0.45 0.61 107.05 134.21
30 DMCPEP30 2 20 N/A N/A 20 7.50 32.00 0.62 0.75 144.36 202.47
36 DMCPEP36 2 24 N/A N/A 24 7.50 38.30 0.69 0.82 181.83 253.76
Sizes 3 - 36”
• The SIGMA MJ Connector is a simple, light weight product that provides restraint between MJ Valves and MJ
Fittings.
• Its Compact design provides a bolt through restraint option between two MJ Bells when space is limited